FeatureCategory

Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp
Camp

Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Helibase
Helibase
Helibase
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot

Label

Plaskett Campground
Sand Dollar Beach Camp

LatWGS84_DDM LongWGS84_DDM

35° 56.01718314' N 121° 28.07615004' W
35° 55.06703682' N 121° 28.02487674' W
35° 55.20589194' N 121° 27.96683628' W

Anderson Peak Spike Camp 36° 10.85404506' N 121° 38.56265448' W

Seco Spike
FHL Spike

Hermitage Dip 2000

Ranch Dip
House Dip
Bridge Dip
VOR Dip
Olympic Dip
Seco Dip
Ocean Dip
Hidden Dip
DP-9
DP-11
DP-10
DP-12
DP-53
DP-54
DP-55
DP-13
DP-14
DP-15
DP-17
DP-57
DP-56
DP-16
DP-8

DP-7
DP-58
DP-59
DP-60

Tusi Helibase

Big Sur Helibase

Torch Helibase
H-1
PV-Helispot
H-51

H-52

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-53

H-5

Incident Command Post ICP

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Repeater
Safety Zone
Safety Zone
Safety Zone
Safety Zone
Safety Zone
Safety Zone
Sling Site

Saddle Check
Dome Check
Lopez Check
Chance Check
Grade Check
C-1

C-41

C-47

L-1

ICP Repeater

36° 14.13182730' N 121° 28.61521422' W
36° 03.71056500' N 121° 18.09993108' W
36° 01.93029126' N 121° 32.17077366' W
36° 04.14029208' N 121° 23.24777250' W
36° 01.47029118' N 121° 32.96077374' W
36° 10.70000004' N 121° 30.43999998' W
36° 09.72000000' N 121° 35.13000000' W
36° 10.16729208' N 121° 31.00277430' W
36° 08.28000000' N 121° 29.68000002' W
36° 00.34984644' N 121° 31.46079294' W
36° 12.04390446' N 121° 39.69498456' W
36° 13.74312354' N 121° 45.87898338' W
36° 07.03829136' N 121° 37.80377502' W
36° 09.58229142' N 121° 40.16377566' W
36° 11.38829142' N 121° 42.43377612' W
36° 01.23573006' N 121° 33.10885254' W
36° 01.18582842' N 121° 32.39310006' W
36° 01.55653398' N 121° 32.13348570' W
36° 12.70029162' N 121° 41.78077620' W
36° 12.56729160' N 121° 41.14877604' W
36° 12.01229166' N 121° 40.08077586' W
36° 11.43329166' N 121° 39.51877572' W
36° 00.58829148' N 121° 27.17377278' W
35° 59.33029116' N 121° 29.64377304' W
36° 11.58634698' N 121° 39.61470024' W
36° 10.17029142' N 121° 41.07577584' W
36° 11.39505018' N 121° 41.92539162' W
35° 58.29729132' N 121° 26.49877242' W
36° 00.59299998' N 121° 31.09999998' W
36° 05.69029206' N 121° 25.37877300' W

35° 59.687' N 121° 14.202' W
36° 17.600' N 121° 51.801' W
36° 13.820'N 121° 27.930' W

36° 11.44511076' N 121° 41.96339022' W
35° 55.95729102' N 121° 28.15777242' W
36° 03.27000000' N 121° 32.22000000' W
36° 00.70999998' N 121° 27.56000004' W
36° 10.78000002' N 121° 40.50000000' W
36° 10.60000002' N 121° 37.86999996' W
36° 09.20100000' N 121° 33.71100000' W
36° 03.12411348' N 121° 29.77027560' W
36° 16.45999998' N 121° 46.23000000' W
36° 15.18921252' N 121° 47.12920506' W

36° 02.510'N 121° 28.720' W
36° 08.350' N 121° 31.360' W
36° 01.300'N 121° 34.110' W
36° 12.007' N 121° 28.680' W
36° 04.491' N 121° 18.551' W

36° 10.86999996' N 121° 38.62999998' W
36° 08.76000000' N 121° 25.17999996' W
36° 03.09999996' N 121° 29.73000000' W
36° 16.38000000' N 121° 46.26000000' W
36° 15.20599998' N 121° 47.02400004' W
36° 01.41748326' N 121° 32.27092710' W
36° 02.03692290' N 121° 32.22569616' W
36° 11.39742654' N 121° 41.95969746' W
35° 56.53185510" N 121° 27.91274736' W
35° 58.04795868' N 121° 27.47687658' W
36° 02.53440378' N 121° 33.72871422' W
36° 01.07429142' N 121° 28.61377302' W




